In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e ses oo e, NoOtice of statement of affairs
Insolvency Act 1986.

e

Companies House

*ABARZUZE™ .
A13

30/07/2019 #363
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1|
Company number I(TI?I?{?’?FWE

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript orin

Company name in full | Axonn Media Limited

hold black capitals.

]

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Kikis Kallis FCCA

Surname FABRP

Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber’ Mountview Court

Street | 1148 High Road

Post town | Whetstone

County/Region | London

Postcode W!Zil?’i’—o"?/—;"_

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) | @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname l another liguidator

E Ligquidator's address @

Building name/number | @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ another liguidator.

Post town l

County/Region 1

Postcode ST T

Country ‘

04/17 Version 19




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

e 8fr T2ofolle

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidater under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

1 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date 7 )

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

Signature date

2l oy Ehils

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The centact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record,

Contact name And reas ArakapiOtlS

@ Where to send

cmenrre Kallis & Company

Address

|

| Mountview Court
| 1148 High Road
‘|

Post tewn

Whetstone
’(ountyfﬁegmn London

™ Inf2lof folrlal

Country

!Dx

Telephone

020 8446 6699
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

folfowing:

1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

J You have attached the required documents.

£J You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been pravided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 10




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Axonn Media Limited

on the 19 July 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name ,%L ﬁj/

/M praq e

Signed

/9 - Juc - 2015

Dated




Axonn Media Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 49 July 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assetls Book Value Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Software 564,264.00 Uncertain
Investments 1,051.00__ Uncertain

NIL NiL
Barclays Bank plc (249,737.00)
Deficiency c/d {249,737.00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Customer Contracts/WIP Uncertain Uncertain
Book Debis 87,655.00 46.596.00
Inter-company loan account 122,447.00 Uncertain
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 46,596.00
Signature %\- /&; & -JUc- IC’




Axonn Media Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 July 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avaliable for preferentlal credltors (Carried from Page A) 46,596.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee ArrearsiHo! Pay 4.800.00
4,800.00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 41,796.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charga Creditors
NIL
41,796.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 11,359.20
Estimated totat assets available for floating charge holders 30,436.80
Debts secured by floating charges past 14 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 249,737.00
248,737.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {219,300.20)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down} 11,359.20
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 11,359.20
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 101,447.30
Employees 82,625.86
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 138,611.47
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 141,055.90
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 212,334.57
676,075.10
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (664,715.90)
Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 219,300.20
Estimated deficlency/surptus as regards creditors - (884,016.10)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 56,800.67
56,900.67
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (940,916.77)

Dats /9 “O-M""'I“}

7

Signature /4’\ @



60'5H0Z JBA 0OS Sd

7

1o | ebed

aimeublg

pTogL'srs Bujjejoy sajuz 27
0009’ SSE M43 ‘vopuc 'iiepn Suidden 0z ‘Buiping peym venjodone poywly ST 1eay N oono
0T vee'L ¥rL OXD 'UOPACGLD ‘WAL 1SINYSY § abse je punos 208D
00'tT9'ie S.16 $13 ‘'uopuo JInoqueyaw ‘ebejip suniyg ¢ paNwy aoeq Ugues L0SO
8 LLS YV6 CLIN 'BUAL UGN BIISEOMBN “ed YUON P (yn) abes 0082
00000t 831 LN X3ssng 1se3 'uolybug ‘1wans YUoN 9z ‘Jeay J00|4 15l - 9SNOH SOpUBYD P11 1BQOID Wedsold 00d2
0Z'95¢ 181 1vg 'yleq eang Luay ‘asnoH abpuquen pI s80IAlag ssaulsng 193g uQ 0000
Q0'06¢€ 1681 'ounel ues 'eueBoq ‘L1 aiquanag sy eI Jo)eaid 19N L1OND
sy Oab PXO 'PIOXO Mied a0uads PIOXQ ‘peoy AsljeH punwip3 'asnoy easuly 1oUILION O00ND
00°05¢ 1S9 040 ‘uophoi]) ‘peoy SqUICISIPPY ‘1SinH A3|1endg /1| pajiur] 0apIA dn jea 0CND
00°0S6'S df) 8)S 'aiysay) ‘s|peayy "1sals assep p Suet Jajad 1010
0L'Z710'2 DRZ ¥ 3 “UOPULT JUBISAIL) BACLD G *BIE|4 ALBQIN|N "IEH UMCL "WES) Sajey ssauisng Sio|WeH 1amoy jo ybnolog uopuo 0012
00'668'L Z9E L3N ey 121sayooy ‘peoy aM(D LE aue) ssoy 00MD
F LR AT A Qb GZDOM 'UOpUOT ‘pUBIS ‘asnoH Uysng ‘BUIp 1SOM YINCS * YUON s00(d pig SWOoISN? 3 anuaasy WH Z0HD
1€199'6¢ QY 820M 'uopuoT ‘puess ‘asnoy uysng ‘Buipm 1Sap YINOS * YUON Jooy4 pig SWOISNY R} 9NUBASY WH LOHD
0e'v02's 1138 13 'uopuoT "jRaNg uews 0| P11 3-lenuauodxgy 0030
SVLLY'Y MYE ZW “is1sayouely ‘1eeds a|qie L} 'asnoH AmoT Py suonnjog ABojouyos) pnotd 0020
00'L£2'6¥C dHS ¥13 'uopuo 'adeld (N2INYY | ‘g [8A3 9d yueg shepieq £080
00'642'} d¥S 2187 'spaan 'aacld abpuqauols oy phog sor FAVEE 18]
00'887'¢ M9 ZW “18isalouey ‘sienbg Laqpy 'uon P 97 poomjurug 1080
00'006'22 SO ZEW Ja1s0YyouR ‘PROY Jaisay) ‘asno pioyel] ‘ejqeded sunosoy PalWIT A poomunug 0082
00'9e0'S VA6 238 ‘uopuo] ‘abelyA yoiming ‘peoy paxosd p 0D ¥ SONsuez Sy 10vO
2£°026'L V42 Y203 ‘uopucT 1eang dysiop, 'aveld jediound | 077 303G gapp uoZewy 00VD
3 ssaippy 3WeN Koyl

s10)pa1n Auedwon - g
PajlwiIT elpay uuoxy
Auedwoq ¢ siey




0102 “BA 0S8 Sdt

Z

=~

| jo | abed

sumeubis

190'069'S Buigeio] sewquyg Aewmpio g

00'0 00’0 00G°005 100 Areuipsg) MI'Z 18 1108puIm IO 'PROY YNy "Aloud 3y, sy auep-foeig N £OVH
Sr8 TINL

000 00'0 GEC'6E6'} 10'0 Asupi Yy "ebpugqun ‘uapuowsiol 'peeY Usaln ‘abeyon pIoloIqe UaNoRIg WRIAA JW 008H
00’0 o0 008°45 o Aeuipio QHS 0LMN "uopuon 'peoy aba)ioD qgiLL mauby sewoyy W LOYH
000 000 00052 100 Aeupigy N8 ¥1.3 'UopuoT ‘pecy Ausisom 0z ‘Bupling uosipg 4¢ MOUS LEMBLS N 00SH
00'¢ 00'0 60L'T 100 Aeupip ArS TAN 'UOPUOT "UIOY *BNUBAY BJAWSEID GT ‘BiALyY XAy (00 8zeqQ pireq JW Q0CH
000 00°0 o Lo'o Levipi 19 AL 'UOPUOT 'UOIDY ‘BNUBAY BIBWISRIC) 7 atlupy xapy JW Z0vH
000 000 005°CL 100 Kieupi0 Q6 ¥Z3S "UOPUOT ‘PROY PO 'SMB POIXQID ¢ aokog uepy J LOBH
00°0 000 SLLMOL'S 100 Aeuipio MIT $1S JOSPUIM PIO "PEOY U2INYD *Auoud ayl Uy wepy iy 00VH
dn pajjen  ateyssad  saseys IN(EA
qwy [gjoy dnpafed JO ON leulwoN  edAL sseIppy sweN  Aay

sJapjoyateys - 9
P3jWiI] eIp3 uuoXy
Auedwogn g syjey



